
MANDATORY Pre-Bid Sign in Sheet

DEMOLITION - 305 CHESTNUT ST

Contract No:  S1-0624

Name Company

Bid Opening: Thursday, June 6, 2024 @ 3:00PM

929 North Front St., 1st Floor Lobby, Meeting Room 1, Wilmington, NC

Position Phone Email

1

Chuck Smith Rhino Demolition & Environmental President 843-839-1380 cgsmith@rhinodemolition.com

Lary Crickmore Trifecta Branch Manager 919-900-0067

William Boyette Rick Bostic Construction & Demo Estimator / Project Manager 252-939-5267 wboyette@rickbostic.com

lcrickmore@trifectainc.com

LeMarc DeShields DeShields Utilities LLC Owner 910-660-1606 lldeshields@gmail.com

Chuck Ohnmacht 4Seasons Demolition Preisdent 910-793-3662 chuck4demo@gmail.com

Jim Wallace Retro Environmental Vice President 910-833-2120 jwallace@retroenvironmental.com

David Brady Macsons General Superintendent 910-515-0298 dbradey@macsons.com

Justin McKeithan Anvil Construction 919-207-8765 justin@anvilconstruction.com

James Hutton JMEC Construction Owner 843-382-7565 jim@jmecco.com

Derek Johnson Foss Demolition Project Manager 910-409-7607 djohnson@fossdemolition.com
Davis Latham Paragon Building Corporation Project Manager 910-397-0933 dlaytham@paragonwilmington.com

DH Griffin crbuhl@dhgriffin.com910-763-2797Ryan
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